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Price
1.17 DKK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-2.50% (-0.03)

DK0010271238
STRINV

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock

64 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1.17 DKK (45,186)
1.19 DKK (90,000)

1.19 DKK
1.19 DKK
1.17 DKK
1.20 DKK
1.170151 DKK
1,324
1,549.28

2

1,314

1027123
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1.10

1.00

0.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010271238&ID_NOTATION=2072852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4727f281eb744eed1743452583be24f75f803a0cc34a17879d5c32456b8e3fd&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1971205b5ebfcbcb&time=1714921984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e3de1ad641b5ae5423be562ebdcb0193f2cbb74e0601257d2828b6907ffd9f2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=060af76bbe8218892&time=1714921984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61e7ab2dbad33560d07661bff6ee6f046ab77483c20325308979785a91e4b89e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c4eb47e9a1ef612d&time=1714921984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4540c278094d92ac9181c89eb9e956dbb638087987a80aaa5bc9ba7175773b49&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d61e85723908d2a10&time=1714921984&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3288fdfdebb1a7a534cd3b88405237069c6de73d1bcb8c716486cf4aee748139&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3084e99faed688506&time=1714921984&tool=RSC

STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS A/S

Details
2024/05/03 15:05:35 5y
Price
1.17 DKK
Difference © -250%(-0.03) 1.30 mw}
General attributes | lk
ISIN DK0010271238 L1.20
Symbol STRINV
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen | W
Currency DKK L.10
Sector Technology |
Security type Stock ‘
Market cap (m) 64 EUR } |
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 100 HM% lrm
|
Market data W,WI[
Bid (Bid size) 1.17 DKK (45,186) 0.30
Ask (Ask size) 1.19 DKK (90,000)
Open 1.19 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.19 DKK
Low 1.17 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1.20 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.170151 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,324
Trading volume 1,549.28 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.19 DKK (18,663)
Last size 1,314 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.18 DKK (48,090)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.24 DKK (25,832)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.25 DKK (20,006)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.33 DKK (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -8.59% -3.31% +8.33% YTD Low | date 1.09 DKK (2024/04/22)
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.04 +0.09 52 Weeks High | date 1.34 DKK (2023/08/29)
Beta -0.05 0.08 0.15 52 Weeks Low | date 1.09 DKK (2024/04/22)

Volatility 33.32 29.18 28.42
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 15:05 1.17 DKK 0.00 2
Copenhagen 03
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1.27 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 21:49 0.152 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2072852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2005018

STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS

Sivlandvaegnet 3 DK-5260 Odense S
Telefon: 45 65 91 81 30
Fax: 45 65 91 51 30

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS A/S
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



